
6/22/2020                                          Cardinal Mooney High School

Game Time bus

Day Date Opponent Time Location at Mooney

Friday Aug. 28 * Chaney 7:30 YSU 5:30

Saturday Sept. 5 * Akron Hoban 1:00 YSU 11:00

Friday Sept. 11 * Pittsburgh Carrick 7:30 YSU 5:30

Friday Sept. 18 * Akron St. Vincent/St. Mary 7:30 YSU 5:30

Friday Sept. 25 * Boardman 7:30 YSU 5:30

Friday Oct. 2 Youngstown East 7:30 Rayen 5:30

Saturday Oct. 10 * Steubenville 7:00 YSU 5:00

Friday Oct. 16 Warren Harding 7:00 Away 4:30

Friday Oct. 23 Ursuline 7:00 YSU 5:00

Friday Oct. 30 Austintown Fitch 7:30 Away 5:30

* Denotes Home Games at YSU

All varsity games begin at 7:30 p.m. unless noted

Saturday Aug. 29 * Chaney 11:00 Mooney

Saturday Sept. 5 (OPEN)

Saturday Sept. 12 Steubenville 11:00 Away 9:00

Saturday Sept. 19 Akron St. Vincent/St. Mary 10:00 Away 8:00

Saturday Sept. 26 Boardman 10:30 Away 9:00

Saturday Oct. 3 * Youngstown East 11:00 Mooney

Saturday Oct. 10 (OPEN)

Saturday Oct. 17 * Warren Harding 11:00 Mooney

Saturday Oct. 24 * Ursuline 11:00 Mooney

Thursday Aug. 27 * Chaney 6:00 Mooney

Thursday Sept. 3 * South Range 6:00 Mooney

Thursday Sept. 10 (OPEN)

Thursday Sept. 17 * Akron St. Vincent/St. Mary 6:00 St. V./St. M. 4:00

Thursday Sept. 24 Boardman 6:00 Away 4:30

Thursday Oct. 1 * Youngstown East 6:00 Mooney

Thursday Oct.8 Steubenville 5:30 Away 3:30

Thursday Oct. 15 * Warren Harding 6:00 Mooney

Thursday Oct. 22 * Ursuline 6:00 Mooney

Thursday Oct. 29 * Fitch 6:00 Mooney

VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE – 2020

FRESHMAN FOOTBALL SCHEDULE - 2020

JUNIOR VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE - 2020


